
 

INVITATION FOR BIDS 

Notice Inviting Tender (NIT) 

BANARAS HINDU UNIVERSITY 

DEPARTMENT OF PHYSICS 

INSTITUTE OF SCIENCE 

VARANASI-221005 

e-Procurement Notice 

Ref: BHU/PHY/RKS/DAE/EQUIP/2018-19 Dated:  07-12-2018 

Online tenders are hereby invited in two cover system from reputed manufacturer/ 

authorized representative of a manufacture/whole sale dealer/importer for supply of :- 

1. Coin cell Crimper, Disassembling and Press die machine for CR 

2016, CR2025 & CR2032 Button cell 2. Electric Roll Press machine 3. 

Top/Side sealing machine 4. Vacuum Sealing machine  
Bidders can download complete set of bidding documents from e- procurement Platform 

http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app from 07-12-2018 onwards. Bidders need to submit the 

bids online for the interested items by uploading all the required documents through 

http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app.  

Last Date/ Time for receipt of bids through e-procurement is: 27-12-2018 upto04:00PM. 

(Server time). Late bids shall not be accepted.  

For further details regarding Tender Notification & Specifications please visit website: 

http://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app and www.bhu.ac.in. 

 

CRITICAL DATE SHEET 

Published Date 07-12-2018 (04:00 PM) 

Bid Document Download Start Date 07-12-2018 (04:00 PM) 

Clarification Start Date 07-12-2018 (04:00 PM) 

Clarification End Date 14-12-2018 (04:00 PM) 

Pre bid meeting NA 

Bid Submission Start Date 07-12-2018 (04:00 PM) 

Bid Document Download End Date 27-12-2018 (04:00 PM) 

Bid Submission End Date 27-12-2018 (04:00 PM) 

Bid Opening Date 28-12-2018 (03:00 PM) 

 

 sd/- 

 Registrar 

 


